Case #

BLD2017-10028

BLD2017-10164

BLD2017-10171

BLD2017-10247

BLD2017-10301

BLD2017-10388

BLD2017-10389

BLD2017-10466

BLD2017-10502

BLD2017-10525

Location Address

845 E 15TH ST

541 E1ST ST

618 E 11TH ST

318 E20TH ST 3

709 E3RD ST

418 E 12TH ST

418 E 12TH ST

110 W 12TH ST

2507 JONES AVE 3

409 W KEITH RD

Bldg Type

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Apartment

Single Family

Single Family

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Issued date between March 01, 2018 and March 31, 2018

Work Class

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Coach house

Foundation

Demolition

New

Alteration

Coach house

Demolition

CITY OF NORTH VANCOUVER
ISSUED BUILDING PERMITS

10,000

10,000

180,000

7,000,000

9,000

930,000

12,000

280,000

9,000

Dates:

Issued
Received
Elapsed days

3/8/2018

2/17/2017

3/26/2018

4/4/2017

3/16/2018

4/4/2017

3/15/2018

5/24/2017

3/13/2018

6/29/2017

3/23/2018

8/25/2017

3/23/2018

8/25/2017

3/5/2018

10/17/2017

3/22/2018

11/7/2017

3/7/2018

11/16/2017

Contractor

JB & SONS EXCAVATION
2423 DUNDARAVE LANE
WEST VANCOUVER, BC V7V 4X8

ASSERTIVE EXCAVATING & DEMOLITION
LTD

264 - 19567 FRASER HWY

SURREY, BC V3S 9A4

ALL RIGHT TRUCKING 99 LTD
11440 THORPE ROAD
RICHMOND, BC V6X 1J6

A&D DEMOLITION
759 MORGAN ROAD
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7J 1P3

MARCON PROJECT (593) LTD
5645 199 ST
LANGLEY, BC V3A 1H9

METRO CONTRACTING LTD
243 LAWRENCE ST
NEW WESTMINSTER, BC V3M 5K9

RI HUAI JIANG
5908 KERR ST
VANCOUVER, BC V5R 4C1

PD MOORE HOMES INC
6171 SERVICE ST
BURNABY, BC V5H 1V7

CEDAR GROVE EXCAVATING LTD
7787 115A ST
DELTA, BC V4C 5R1

4/3/2018
8:23AM

Distribution External

Applicant

KELVIN HUMENNY

WALL FINANCIAL CORPORATION

CITY LINE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

FARZANEH J YAZDANI

GBL ARCHITECTS

VINCENT WAN

VINCENT WAN

FARAHNAZ QASIMI

PAUL BINOTTO

ROZ SEYEDNEJAD



Case #

BLD2017-10561

BLD2017-10570

BLD2017-10571

BLD2018-10623

BLD2018-10624

BLD2018-10625

BLD2018-10626

BLD2018-10627

BLD2018-10628

BLD2018-10629

BLD2018-10632

BLD2018-10641

Location Address

476 E 4TH ST

622 E7TH ST

622 E7TH ST

312 MOODY AVE

710 E3RD ST

712 E3RD ST

716 E3RD ST

722 E3RD ST

728 E3RD ST

732 E3RD ST

135W 1ST ST

160 E 13TH ST 1205

Bldg Type

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Commercial

Apartment

Work Class

Demolition

New

Demolition

Demolition

Alteration

Alteration

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Alteration

Alteration

Value

35,000

660,000

20,000

10,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

80,000

60,000

Dates:

Issued
Received
Elapsed days

3/23/2018

12/6/2017

3/20/2018

12/11/2017

3/9/2018

12/11/2017

3/15/2018

1/22/2018

3/15/2018

1/22/2018

3/15/2018

1/22/2018

3/15/2018

1/22/2018

3/22/2018

1/22/2018

3/15/2018

1/22/2018

3/15/2018

1/22/2018

3/8/2018

1/24/2018

3/8/2018

1/29/2018

Contractor

HAWK SITEWORKS INC
8647 AUGUST DR
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V3S 5A4

GOLDEN DREAM HOMES LTD
1136 CLOVERLEY ST
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1N6

HAWK SITEWORKS INC
8647 AUGUST DR
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V3S 5A4

SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD
1357 E 53RD AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3

SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD
1357 E 53RD AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3

SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD
1357 E 53RD AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3

SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD
1357 E 53RD AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3

SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD
1357 E 53RD AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3

SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD
1357 E 53RD AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3

SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD
1357 E 53RD AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3

RENOWNED RENOVATIONS INC
PO BOX 91809
WEST VANCOUVER, BC V7V 4S1

Applicant

SWARAN GREWAL

GOLDEN DREAM HOMES LTD

GOLDEN DREAM HOMES LTD

YASHPAL PARMAR

YASHPAL PARMAR

YASHPAL PARMAR

YASHPAL PARMAR

YASHPAL PARMAR

YASHPAL PARMAR

YASHPAL PARMAR

HALEX ARCHITECTURE

JOHN MARTIN



Case #

BLD2018-10652

BLD2018-10656

BLD2018-10657

BLD2018-10661

BLD2018-10665

BLD2018-10671

BLD2018-10673

BLD2018-10674

BLD2018-10676

BLD2018-10682

BLD2018-10694

BLD2018-10697

Location Address

162 VICTORY SHIP WAY 705

38 FELL AVE 205

239 W 28TH ST

457 E 8TH ST

418 E KEITH RD

100 E 1ST ST

321 W4TH ST

407 E 18TH ST 2

138 E ESPLANADE 2104

553 E7TH ST

267 W ESPLANADE 306

128 W 8TH ST 110

Bldg Type

Apartment

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Commercial

Apartment

Single Family

Apartment

Single Family

Office

Apartment

Work Class Value
Alteration 68,510
Alteration 12,000
Alteration 15,000
Alteration 27,000
Alteration 4,000
Alteration 150,000
Alteration 10,000
Secondary Suite 1,000
Alteration 15,000
Demolition

Alteration 25,000
Alteration 5,000

Dates:

Issued
Received
Elapsed days

3/6/2018

2/6/2018

3/1/2018

2/7/2018

3/6/2018

2/7/2018

3/2/2018

2/9/2018

3/12/2018

2/15/2018

3/22/2018

2/20/2018

3/29/2018

2/20/2018

3/1/2018

2/20/2018

3/13/2018

2/21/2018

3/6/2018

2/26/2018

3/2/2018

3/2/2018

3/5/2018

3/5/2018

Contractor

CAPILANO BUILDERS
3 - 1433 RUPERT ST
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7J 1G1

SILVERFERN VENTURES INC
3331 W 26TH AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V6S 1N4

THE DESIGN DEN HOMES INC
4509 MARINEVIEW CRES
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7R 3P1

GREEN APPLE CONSTRUCTION
2250 DAWES HILL RD
COQUITLAM, BC V3K 1N3

NORTHERN ALPINE CONTRACTING LTD
101-1127 W 14TH ST
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7P 1J9

Applicant

CAPILANO BUILDERS

MOVING SPIRIT

THE DESIGN DEN HOMES INC

GHASEM KARIMI

TOMOAKI KOYABU

KC MOONEY ARCHITECT AIBC

A-GRADE PLUMBING & HEATING LTD

DAVID RIPPON

GREEN APPLE CONSTRUCTION LTD

CHAD WALMSLEY

CABRERA CAPITAL CORPORATION

MICHAEL MONTGOMERY



Case #

BLD2018-10707

BLD2018-10712

BLD2018-10735

BLD2018-10741

Location Address

320 E ESPLANADE

245 W 15TH ST 117

2673 WESTVIEW DR

123 E6TH ST 103

Bldg Type

Commercial

Apartment

Townhouse

Apartment

Work Class

Tenant

Improvement

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Value

15,000

40,000

46,000

5,000

Dates:

Issued
Received
Elapsed days

3/28/2018

3/12/2018

3/26/2018

3/13/2018

3/29/2018

3/26/2018

3/28/2018

3/28/2018

Contractor

LANGLEY AWNING COMPANY LTD
304 - 20445 62ND AVE
LANGLEY, BC V3A 5E6

COORDINATED KITCHENS LTD
123E1ST ST
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1B2

D & T CONSTRUCTION LTD
2861 DOLLARTON HWY
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7H 1B1

Applicant

LANGLEY AWNING & SIGN

K WORTHY

MARIA GLIOZA

D & T CONSTRUCTION LTD



