## CITY OF NORTH VANCOUVER ISSUED BUILDING PERMITS

Dates:



Issued date between March 01, 2018 and March 31, 2018

## Distribution External

Case #	Location Address	Bldg Type	Work Class	<u>Value</u>	Issued Received Elapsed days	Contractor	<u>Applicant</u>
BLD2017-10028	845 E 15TH ST	Single Family	Demolition	10,000	3/8/2018 2/17/2017	JB & SONS EXCAVATION 2423 DUNDARAVE LANE WEST VANCOUVER, BC V7V 4X8	KELVIN HUMENNY
BLD2017-10164	541 E 1ST ST	Single Family	Demolition	10,000	3/26/2018 4/4/2017	ASSERTIVE EXCAVATING & DEMOLITION LTD 264 - 19567 FRASER HWY SURREY, BC V3S 9A4	WALL FINANCIAL CORPORATION
BLD2017-10171	618 E 11TH ST	Single Family	Demolition	10,000	3/16/2018 4/4/2017	ALL RIGHT TRUCKING 99 LTD 11440 THORPE ROAD RICHMOND, BC V6X 1J6	CITY LINE DEVELOPMENTS LTD
BLD2017-10247	318 E 20TH ST 3	Single Family	Coach house	180,000	3/15/2018 5/24/2017	A&D DEMOLITION 759 MORGAN ROAD NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7J 1P3	FARZANEH J YAZDANI
BLD2017-10301	709 E 3RD ST	Apartment	Foundation	7,000,000	3/13/2018 6/29/2017	MARCON PROJECT (593) LTD 5645 199 ST LANGLEY, BC V3A 1H9	GBL ARCHITECTS
BLD2017-10388	418 E 12TH ST	Single Family	Demolition	9,000	3/23/2018 8/25/2017	METRO CONTRACTING LTD 243 LAWRENCE ST NEW WESTMINSTER, BC V3M 5K9	VINCENT WAN
BLD2017-10389	418 E 12TH ST	Single Family	New	930,000	3/23/2018 8/25/2017	RI HUAI JIANG 5908 KERR ST VANCOUVER, BC V5R 4C1	VINCENT WAN
BLD2017-10466	110 W 12TH ST	Commercial	Alteration	12,000	3/5/2018 10/17/2017		FARAHNAZ QASIMI
BLD2017-10502	2507 JONES AVE 3	Single Family	Coach house	280,000	3/22/2018 11/7/2017	PD MOORE HOMES INC 6171 SERVICE ST BURNABY, BC V5H 1V7	PAUL BINOTTO
BLD2017-10525	409 W KEITH RD	Single Family	Demolition	9,000	3/7/2018 11/16/2017	CEDAR GROVE EXCAVATING LTD 7787 115A ST DELTA, BC V4C 5R1	ROZ SEYEDNEJAD

<u>Case #</u>	Location Address	Bldg Type	Work Class	<u>Value</u>	Dates: Issued Received Elapsed days	Contractor	<u>Applicant</u>
BLD2017-10561	476 E 4TH ST	Single Family	Demolition	35,000	3/23/2018 12/6/2017	HAWK SITEWORKS INC 8647 AUGUST DR NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V3S 5A4	SWARAN GREWAL
BLD2017-10570	622 E 7TH ST	Single Family	New	660,000	3/20/2018 12/11/2017	GOLDEN DREAM HOMES LTD 1136 CLOVERLEY ST NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1N6	GOLDEN DREAM HOMES LTD
BLD2017-10571	622 E 7TH ST	Single Family	Demolition	20,000	3/9/2018 12/11/2017	HAWK SITEWORKS INC 8647 AUGUST DR NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V3S 5A4	GOLDEN DREAM HOMES LTD
BLD2018-10623	312 MOODY AVE	Single Family	Demolition	10,000	3/15/2018 1/22/2018	SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD 1357 E 53RD AVE VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3	YASHPAL PARMAR
BLD2018-10624	710 E 3RD ST	Single Family	Alteration	5,000	3/15/2018 1/22/2018	SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD 1357 E 53RD AVE VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3	YASHPAL PARMAR
BLD2018-10625	712 E 3RD ST	Single Family	Alteration	5,000	3/15/2018 1/22/2018	SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD 1357 E 53RD AVE VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3	YASHPAL PARMAR
BLD2018-10626	716 E 3RD ST	Single Family	Demolition	10,000	3/15/2018 1/22/2018	SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD 1357 E 53RD AVE VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3	YASHPAL PARMAR
BLD2018-10627	722 E 3RD ST	Single Family	Demolition	10,000	3/22/2018	SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD 1357 E 53RD AVE VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3	YASHPAL PARMAR
BLD2018-10628	728 E 3RD ST	Single Family	Demolition	10,000	3/15/2018 1/22/2018	SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD 1357 E 53RD AVE VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3	YASHPAL PARMAR
BLD2018-10629	732 E 3RD ST	Single Family	Demolition	10,000	3/15/2018 1/22/2018	SSB LANDSCAPING AND DEMOLITION LTD 1357 E 53RD AVE VANCOUVER, BC V5X 1K3	YASHPAL PARMAR
BLD2018-10632	135 W 1ST ST	Commercial	Alteration	80,000	3/8/2018 1/24/2018		HALEX ARCHITECTURE
BLD2018-10641	160 E 13TH ST 1205	Apartment	Alteration	60,000	3/8/2018 1/29/2018	RENOWNED RENOVATIONS INC PO BOX 91809 WEST VANCOUVER, BC V7V 4S1	JOHN MARTIN

Case #	Location Address	Bldg Type	Work Class	<u>Value</u>	Issued Received Elapsed days	Contractor	<u>Applicant</u>
BLD2018-10652	162 VICTORY SHIP WAY 705	Apartment	Alteration	68,510	3/6/2018 2/6/2018	CAPILANO BUILDERS 3 - 1433 RUPERT ST NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7J 1G1	CAPILANO BUILDERS
BLD2018-10656	38 FELL AVE 205	Commercial	Alteration	12,000	3/1/2018 2/7/2018	SILVERFERN VENTURES INC 3331 W 26TH AVE VANCOUVER, BC V6S 1N4	MOVING SPIRIT
BLD2018-10657	239 W 28TH ST	Single Family	Alteration	15,000	3/6/2018	THE DESIGN DEN HOMES INC 4509 MARINEVIEW CRES NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7R 3P1	THE DESIGN DEN HOMES INC
BLD2018-10661	457 E 8TH ST	Single Family	Alteration	27,000	2/7/2018	NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V/N 31 T	GHASEM KARIMI
BLD2018-10665	418 E KEITH RD	Single Family	Alteration	4,000	2/9/2018 3/12/2018		TOMOAKI KOYABU
BLD2018-10671	100 E 1ST ST	Commercial	Alteration	150,000	2/15/2018 3/22/2018		KC MOONEY ARCHITECT AIBC
222010 10011				.00,000	2/20/2018		
BLD2018-10673	321 W 4TH ST	Apartment	Alteration	10,000	3/29/2018		A-GRADE PLUMBING & HEATING LTD
BLD2018-10674	407 E 18TH ST 2	Single Family	Secondary Suite	1,000	3/1/2018 2/20/2018		DAVID RIPPON
BLD2018-10676	138 E ESPLANADE 2104	Apartment	Alteration	15,000	3/13/2018 2/21/2018	GREEN APPLE CONSTRUCTION 2250 DAWES HILL RD COQUITLAM, BC V3K 1N3	GREEN APPLE CONSTRUCTION LTD
BLD2018-10682	553 E 7TH ST	Single Family	Demolition		3/6/2018 2/26/2018	NORTHERN ALPINE CONTRACTING LTD 101 - 1127 W 14TH ST NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7P 1J9	CHAD WALMSLEY
BLD2018-10694	267 W ESPLANADE 306	Office	Alteration	25,000	3/2/2018		CABRERA CAPITAL CORPORATION
BLD2018-10697	128 W 8TH ST 110	Apartment	Alteration	5,000	3/2/2018		MICHAEL MONTGOMERY
					3/5/2018		

Dates:

Case #	Location Address	Bldg Type	Work Class	<u>Value</u>	Dates: Issued Received Elapsed days	Contractor	Applicant
BLD2018-10707	320 E ESPLANADE	Commercial	Tenant Improvement	15,000	3/28/2018 3/12/2018	LANGLEY AWNING COMPANY LTD 304 - 20445 62ND AVE LANGLEY, BC V3A 5E6	LANGLEY AWNING & SIGN
BLD2018-10712	245 W 15TH ST 117	Apartment	Alteration	40,000	3/26/2018 3/13/2018	COORDINATED KITCHENS LTD 123 E 1ST ST NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1B2	K WORTHY
BLD2018-10735	2673 WESTVIEW DR	Townhouse	Alteration	46,000	3/29/2018 3/26/2018		MARIA GLIOZA
BLD2018-10741	123 E 6TH ST 103	Apartment	Alteration	5,000	3/28/2018 3/28/2018	D & T CONSTRUCTION LTD 2861 DOLLARTON HWY NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7H 1B1	D & T CONSTRUCTION LTD